
      F   L   A   S  H  I  N  G

ALUMINUM

STEEL



90˚ Open

Hem for Zee

1

2

"

F

6"

3"

6"

Open

Hem

for Zee

1

2"

F

5-

1

2"

1"

1"

F

"A"

rakewall 1 headwall

zee

Cleat

Required

Zee Needed

"A"

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.:

Select Roof Pitch

Specify 1 thru 12:  

Color :_______________________

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

F= finish side

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

Angle

Specify

Color :_______________________

F= finish side

Color :_______________________

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

F= finish side

Color :_______________________

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g

Aluminum:

22g

Steel:

F= finish side

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 
10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.:_________

rakewall 2

Cleat Needed

and Included

6"

2"

1

2"

5

8"

45˚

3

4

"

1

8

" + panel

seam height

Reglet

may be needed

12"

Roof Angle:

Pitch and Degrees

Pitch

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Degrees

45˚

42.5˚

40˚

37˚

33.75˚

30.5˚

26.5˚

22.5˚

18.5˚

14˚

9.5˚

4.5˚

Customer #: ______________________  Date: _____________

Quote #: _________________________  PO: ______________

Project Name: _____________________

Project Address: 

4.5˚4.5˚

11

Choose Panel 

Choose Panel 

Choose Panel Choose Panel 

Reglet

may be needed

             **Some gauges and colors will have 100 sheet minimum order** | **250' minimum order* for all gauges**  



2

Degrees
45˚

42.5˚
40˚
37˚

33.75˚
30.5˚
26.5˚
22.5˚
18.5˚

14˚
9.5˚
4.5˚

12"

Roof Angle:
Pitch and Degrees

Pitch
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Customer #: ______________________  Date: _____________

Quote #: _________________________  PO: ______________

Project Name: _____________________

Project Address:
_________________________________

_________________________________

F

Hem
Open

1
2"

Angle
Open
Hem

ridge

Zee Required

Specify

5-12" 5-12"

1
2"

Color :_______________________

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

F= finish side

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

10' Length
Specify Linear Ft.: 

                              _________

Color :_______________________
F= finish side

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

Color :
F= finish side

10' Length
Specify Linear Ft.: 

Select Roof Pitch
Specify 1 thru 12: 

Vented Zee Required

F

1"
1

2"

Open
Hem

Specify
Angle 1-14"

Open
Hem

1"1-14"

1
2"

5-12" 5-12"

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

10' Length
Specify Linear Ft.:_________

                          
                              _________

10' Length
Specify Linear Ft.: 

Select Roof Pitch
Specify 1 thru 12:  

RIDGE CAP OKAY FOR SLOPES 
LESS THAN 6/12. 

NOTE:

NOTE:

     **Some gauges and colors will have 100 sheet minimum order** | **250' minimum order* for all gauges** ENGLERT 

F

Hem
Open

1
2"

Angle
Open
Hem

ridge

Zee Required

Specify

7-12" 7-12"

1
2"

NOTE: RIDGE CAP OKAY FOR SLOPES 
GREATER THAN 6/12. 

Vented Zee Required

F

1"
1

2"

Open
Hem

Specify
Angle 1-14"

Open
Hem

1"1-14"

1
2"

8-12" 8-12"

NOTE:VENTED RIDGE CAP OKAY FOR 
SLOPES LESS THAN 6/12. 

VENTED RIDGE CAP OKAY FOR 
SLOPES GREATER THAN 6/12. 

Color :
F= finish side

ridge ridge

vented ridgevented ridge

Choose Panel Choose Panel 

Choose Panel Choose Panel 

 1 2

 1 2

Select Roof Pitch
Specify 1 thru 12:  

Select Roof Pitch
Specify 1 thru 12:  



2

Degrees
45˚

42.5˚
40˚
37˚

33.75˚
30.5˚
26.5˚
22.5˚
18.5˚

14˚
9.5˚
4.5˚

12"

Roof Angle:
Pitch and Degrees

Pitch
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Customer #:           Date:

 Quote #:      PO: 

Project Name: 

Project Address:
_________________________________

_________________________________

F

Hem
Open

1
2"

Angle
Open
Hem

ridge

Zee Required

Specify

5-12" 5-12"

1
2"

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

Color :
F= finish side

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

10' Length
Specify Linear Ft.: 

Select Roof Pitch
Specify 1 thru 12:  

Color :
F= finish side

peak

F

Specify
Angle

Open Hem

1
2"

5
8"

45˚

1
2"

Zee Required

6"

5"

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

Color :
F= finish side

10' Length
Specify Linear Ft.: 

Select Roof Pitch
Specify 1 thru 12:  

 ridge

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

Color :
F= finish side

10' Length
Specify Linear Ft.: 

vented zee

F
1"

2-3 4"

Perforations

3
4"

"A"

"A"

1-14"

10' Length
Specify Linear Ft.: 

Select Roof Pitch
Specify 1 thru 12:  

NOTE:

F

Hem
Open

1
2"

Angle
Open
Hem

Zee Required

Specify

7-12" 7-12"

1
2"

HIP CAP OKAY FOR SLOPES 
LESS THAN 6/12. 

NOTE: RIDGE CAP OKAY FOR SLOPES 
GREATER THAN 6/12. 

Choose Panel Choose Panel 

Choose Panel Choose Panel 

       **Some gauges and colors will have 100 sheet minimum order** | **250' minimum order* for all gauges** E 

2

 1



1

12"

Roof Angle:

Pitch and Degrees

Pitch

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Degrees

45˚

42.5˚

40˚

37˚

33.75˚

30.5˚

26.5˚

22.5˚

18.5˚

14˚

9.5˚

4.5˚

Customer #: ______________________  Date: _____________ 

Quote #:                                                      PO: 

 Project Name: _____________________

Project Address: 

_________________________________

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

Select Roof Pitch

Specify 1 thru 12:  

Color :_______________________

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

F= finish side

Color :

F= finish side

Color :_______________________

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

F= finish side

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

Color :

F= finish side

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

valley 1

11"

1"

F

valley 2

F

1"

1"

1"

6"

3"

3"

1

2"

1

2

"

11"

Specify

Angle

1"

1

2"

5

8"

F

6"

3"

eave

45˚

Specify

Angle

Specify

Angle

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

Select Roof Pitch

Specify 1 thru 12:  

Note:

1

2"

3

4"

2"

starter cleat

6"

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

Select Roof Pitch

Specify 1 thru 12:  

3

 **Some gauges and colors will have 100 sheet minimum order** | **250' minimum order* for all gauges** ENGLERT 



4

Degrees

45˚

42.5˚

40˚

37˚

33.75˚

30.5˚

26.5˚

22.5˚

18.5˚

14˚

9.5˚

4.5˚

12"

Roof Angle:

Pitch and Degrees

Pitch

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Customer #:       Date: _____________ 

Quote #:         PO: ______________ 

Project Name: _____________________

Project Address:

_________________________________

_________________________________

Color :_______________________

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

F= finish side

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

outside corner

5-

1

2"

1

2

"

1

2

"

5-

1

2"

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

Color :_______________________

F= finish side

inside corner

5-

1

2"

1

2

"

1

2

"

5-

1

2"

Color :_______________________

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

F= finish side

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

jamb W/JAY

"D"

"C"

"D"

"A"

"B"

1

2"

F

F

JAY WITH

NO HEM

JAMB

FLASHING

"C"

"B"

"A"

Color :_______________________

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

F= finish side

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

sill

1

2"

45˚

"A"

3"

1

2"

"A"

**Some gauges and colors will have 100 sheet minimum order** | **250' minimum order* for all gauges* | **20' length available in 26ga, 24ga and 032 alum.** 

Choose Wall Panel Choose Wall Panel 



coping 2

coping 1

1

2"

5

8"

45˚

Open

Hem

Wall + 

1

2

"

4"

3-

1

2"

1

2"

5

8"

Open

Hem

Angle

Specify

4" 3-

1

2"

1

2"

5

8"

45˚
Open

Hem

F

F

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

Color :

F= finish side

Color :_______________________

F= finish side

Color :_______________________

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

F= finish side

Color :_______________________

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

F= finish side

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

12"

Roof Angle:

Pitch and Degrees

Pitch

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Degrees

45˚

42.5˚

40˚

37˚

33.75˚

30.5˚

26.5˚

22.5˚

18.5˚

14˚

9.5˚

4.5˚

Customer #: ______________________  Date: _____________

Quote #: _________________________  PO: ______________

Project Name: _____________________

Project Address:

_________________________________

_________________________________

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

Select Roof Pitch

Specify 1 thru 12: 

45˚

Wall + 

1

2

"

Angle

Specify

counter flashing

5

8"

Open

Hem

1

2"

3

4

"

2 

7

8

"

1

2"

1

2"

45˚

gravel stop

F

Open

Hem

"C"

"

B

"

1

2"

5

8"

"A"

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

Select Roof Pitch

Specify 1 thru 12:

"B"

"A"

"C"

5

**Some gauges and colors will have 100 sheet minimum order** | **250' minimum order* for all gauges* 



Degrees
45˚

42.5˚
40˚
37˚

33.75˚
30.5˚
26.5˚
22.5˚
18.5˚

14˚
9.5˚
4.5˚

12"

Roof Angle:
Pitch and Degrees

Pitch
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Customer #:  Date:

 Quote #: _________________________  PO: ______________ 

Project Name: _____________________

Project Address: 
________________________________

6

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

Color :
F= finish side

10' Length
Specify Linear Ft.: 

rake 1

1
2"

5
8"

45˚ Open
Hem

Open
Hem

1
2"

90˚

2"
F

Align With
Eave Height"A"

"A"

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

rake 2

1"

1
2"

5
8"

45˚Open
Hem

2"

22 Ga. Cleat
Required

Align With
Eave Height "A"

1-1 4"

Color :_______________________

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

F= finish side

jay

"B"

Panel
Thickness

Closed
Hem

1/4" + Panel
Thickness

"A"

"B"
"A"

F

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:
10' Length
Specify Linear Ft.: 

WALL PANEL
THICKNESS +
1
8"

F

"A"

4"

drip edge

45˚Open
Hem

1
2"5

8"

F

"A"

Color :_______________________
F= finish side

"A"

Color :
F= finish side

10' Length
Specify Linear Ft.:

10' Length
Specify Linear Ft.: 

Choose Panel Choose Panel 

Choose Wall/Soffit Panel Choose Wall Panel 



7

Degrees

45˚

42.5˚

40˚

37˚

33.75˚

30.5˚

26.5˚

22.5˚

18.5˚

14˚

9.5˚

4.5˚

12"

Roof Angle:

Pitch and Degrees

Pitch

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Customer #:                                                Date: 

 Quote #: _________________________  PO: ______________ 

Project Name: _____________________

Project Address:

_________________________________

_________________________________

Specify

Angle

Open

Hem

1

2
"

F

Zee Required

transition

8"

"A"

1

2

"

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

Select Roof Pitch

Specify 1 thru 12:  

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

Color :

F= finish side

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

"A"

Color :

F= finish side

fascia

"A"

"B"

1

2"

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

Color :

F= finish side

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

reglet 1

1"

1-

3

4"

3

4

"

1-

3

4"

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

Color :

F= finish side

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

reglet 2

1"

2"

2-

1

2"

1

-

1

2

"

**Some gauges and colors will have 100 sheet minimum order** | **250' minimum order* for all gauges** INC. | 

1

2

"

1

2

"

"A"

"B"

Choose Panel 

Choose Panel 



Customer #: ______________________

PO #:  ___________________________

Color :_______________________

.032 .040 .050

26g 24g 22g

Aluminum:

Steel:

Quote #: _________________________

DATE:  __________________________

10' Length

Specify Linear Ft.: 

Select Roof Pitch

Specify 1 thru 12:  

F= finish side

***.040 and .050 aluminum can have a minimum of 100 sheets***
***All gauges have a minimum of 250 linear feet.***

12"

Roof Angle:

Pitch and Degrees

Pitch

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Degrees

45˚

42.5˚

40˚

37˚

33.75˚

30.5˚

26.5˚

22.5˚

18.5˚

14˚

9.5˚

4.5˚

5

custom flashing

8

Choose Panel 



BONE WHITE

BURGUNDY

CHARCOAL GRAY

COLONIAL RED

DARK BRONZE

DOVE GRAY

DEEP RED

EVERGLADE MOSS

FOREST GREEN

HARTFORD GREEN

PACIFIC BLUE

PATINA GREEN

ROYAL BLUE

SLATE BLUE

SLATE GRAY

SUNNET BLUE

SANDSTONE

SIERRA TAN

STONE WHITE

TERRA COTTA

HEMLOCK GREEN	 MANSARD BROWN	 MEDIUM BRONZE	 MATTE BLACK



FINISHES THAT MEET ANY DESIGN OBJECTIVE 
Englert is one of the few single-source metal roof manufacturers with an in-house 

coil coating line and an exceptionally broad range of finishes, whether the design 

calls for a natural weathered appearance or bright, high-performance, full-strength 

fluorocarbon colors. 

Custom Colors 

We can match the color of virtually any material, including brick, wood and fabric. 

Englert offers short lead times, and our minimum custom-color order requirements 

are among the industry's lowest. 

ROOFING KYNAR-COATED STANDARDS 

IN STOCK - SHEET AND COIL 

STEEL ALUMINUM 
COLORS 

22g 24g 26g .032 .040 .050 .063 

• ✓ ✓ NA NA NA NA 

• ✓ ✓ ✓ • • • 

• ✓ • ✓ ✓ ✓ • 

• ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ •

• ✓ ✓ ✓ • ✓ • 

• ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ •

• ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ •

• ✓ • ✓ • • • Sandstone

• ✓ • ✓ • • • Sierra Tan

• ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ • Stone White

• ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ • 

• ✓ • ✓ • ✓ • Champagne (Metallic)** 

• ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ • Copper (Metallic)**

• ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ • Preweathered (Metallic)**

NA NA NA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 
**Mica 2-Coat System

STEEL ALUMINUM 

22g 24g 26g .032 .040 .050 .063 

• ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ • 

• ✓ • ✓ • • • 

• ✓ • ✓ • • • 

• ✓ • ✓ • • • 

• ✓ ✓ ✓ • ✓ • 

• ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ •

• ✓ • ✓ • • • 

• ✓ • ✓ ✓ ✓ • 

• ✓ • ✓ ✓ ✓ • 

• ✓ • ✓ ✓ ✓ • 

• ✓ • ✓ • • • 

• ✓ • ✓ ✓ • • 

• ✓ • ✓ ✓ • • 

• ✓ • ✓ ✓ ✓ •

✓ - Standard • - Minimum Quantities Required NA= Not Available
*Made to order - available in sheets only.

POLYESTER COATED SHEETS* - ALUMINUM 
DISTRIBUTED BY: 

4'x 10' 4'x8' 
COLORS (TWO-SIDED) 

.032 .032 

Low-Gloss White ✓ ✓ 

*Contact Englert for information on additional polyester colors.

Colors shown are close to actual finishes however, due to the limitations of 
printing processes, slight variations may exist. Please contact Englert for 
actual color chips before ordering. 

Specifications subject to change without notice. 

90300B 

217-802-7001
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